Cdllconnect

Service 26 and 27
Louth - Market Rasen

Louth - Market Rasen

Louth - Market Rasen
Monday - Saturday

Louth, Bus Station

South Elkington, Village Shop, ad]
Binbrook, Bus Shelter, adj

Brookenby, Edinburgh Road
Ludford, Black Horse Inn, o/s

North Wilingham, Sixhills Road, adj
Kirmond le Mire, Telephone Box, opp
Tealby, Cow Lane, adj

Market Rasen, Market Place, opp
Market Rasen, Tesco, adj

Market Rasen - Louth

Market Rasen - Louth
Monday - Saturday

Market Rasen, Tesco, ad]

Market Rasen, Market Place, adj
North Wilingham, Sixhills Road, adj
Ludford, Black Horse Inn, opp
Tealby, Cow Lane, opp

Kirmond le Mire, Telephone Box, ad;]
Brookenby, Edinburgh Road
Binbrook, Bus Shelter, adj

South Elkington, Village Shop, opp
Louth, Bus Station

Valid from 29th September 2025

Callconnect 26
Callconnect 27

27 26
0900 1300
0908 1308
0918 --
0922 --

- 1316

-- 1321
0928 --
0938 --
0945 1330
0948 1333

Callconnect 26
Callconnect 27

26 27
0955 1345
0959 1349
1007 =
1011 -

- 1357

- 1402

- 1407

- 1412
1019 1417
1029 1427

o If you wish to travel in your
wheelchair on this service please

call 0345 234 3344 for advice

NEED FLEXIBILITY? USE A TIMETABLED SERVICE ONE WAY AND BOOK
ON-DEMAND* FOR THE OTHER

*Callconnect on-demand journeys are subject to availability but you can book 7 days in advance.




