Callconnect

Service 26 and 27 Louth - Market Rasen

Louth - Market Rasen	Callconnect 26
Louth - Market Rasen	Callconnect 27

Monday - Saturday	27	26
Louth, Bus Station	0900	1300
South Elkington, Village Shop, adj	0908	1308
Binbrook, Bus Shelter, adj	0918	
Brookenby, Edinburgh Road	0922	
Ludford, Black Horse Inn, o/s		1316
North Willingham, Sixhills Road, adj		1321
Kirmond le Mire, Telephone Box, opp	0928	
Tealby, Cow Lane, adj	0938	
Market Rasen, Market Place, opp	0945	1330
Market Rasen, Tesco, adj	0948	1333

Market Rasen - Louth Callconnect 26
Market Rasen - Louth Callconnect 27

Monday - Saturday	26	27
Market Rasen, Tesco, adj	0955	1345
Market Rasen, Market Place, adj	0959	1349
North Willingham, Sixhills Road, adj	1007	
Ludford, Black Horse Inn, opp	1011	
Tealby, Cow Lane, opp		1357
Kirmond le Mire, Telephone Box, adj		1402
Brookenby, Edinburgh Road		1407
Binbrook, Bus Shelter, adj		1412
South Elkington, Village Shop, opp	1019	1417
Louth, Bus Station	1029	1427

Valid from 29th September 2025

If you wish to travel in your wheelchair on this service please call **0345 234 3344** for advice

NEED FLEXIBILITY? USE A TIMETABLED SERVICE ONE WAY AND BOOK ON-DEMAND* FOR THE OTHER